29. Int. Volkslauf (Schmelz) am 13.05.2015

400 Meter
Pos. Name
1. Erbel, Felix
2. Schmitt, Leonie-Marie
3.  Wilhelm, Luna
4. Irsch, Philipp
5. Barbian, Ben
6. Hochst, Mats
7. Schuh, Chayenne-Blue
8. Trotzki, Katharina-Elisab.
9. Glauber, Paul
10. Lauer, Joanna
11. Peters, Florian
12. Herrmann, Ole
13. Schiitte, Ben
14. Scherer, Klara
15. Birster, Jamie
16. Jung, Constantin
17. Heinz, Henrik Mati
18. Pontius, Charline
19. McLaughlin, Molly
20. Lenhof, Mats
21. Dantana, Sophia
22. Hoffmann, Nico
23. Lenhof, Luise
24. Bockius, Fabian
25. Wallrich, Jonathan
26. Schmitt, Leon
27. Mdller, Lennie
28. Schrock, Lilly

Verein/Ort

Sportfreunde 1920 Hittersdorf
LSG Schmelz-Hittersdorf

TV Pittlingen

LSG Schmelz-Hittersdorf
LSG Schmelz-Hittersdorf
Sportfreunde 1920 Hittersdorf
RSC St. Ingbert

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
Sportfreunde 1920 Huttersdorf
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf

TV Saarwellingen

SC Gresaubach

Sportfreunde 1920 Huttersdorf
SC Gresaubach

Sportfreunde 1920 Huttersdorf
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
Triathlon Freude Saarlouis
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
Sportfreunde 1920 Hittersdorf
LSG Schmelz-Hittersdorf

TV Lebach

Sportfreunde 1920 Hittersdorf
LC Bingen

LSG Schmelz-Hittersdorf
Sportfreunde 1920 Huttersdorf
Sportfreunde 1920 Huttersdorf
TV Saarwellingen

Pl./AK
1.M6
1.wW6
2.W6
2.M6
3.M6
4.M5
3.W5
3.W6
5.M5
5.W6
6.M5
7.M5
8.M5
6.W4
9.M6
10.M5
11.M4

7.W5

8.W4
12.M5

9.w4
13.M4
10.W5
14.M5
15.M3
16.M4
17.M4
11.W5

Zeit
1:35
1:46
1:51
1.52
2:02
2:03
2:06
2:06
2:07
2:08
2:09
2:11
2:12
2:14
2:16
2:19
2:25
2:31
2:40
2:42
2:42
2:45
2:52
2:54
3:14
3:21
3:26
3:36
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29. Int. Volkslauf (Schmelz) am 13.05.2015

1200 Meter

Pos. Name

1.

© oNo O A WDN
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Schuh, Dustin Cedric
Komenda, Fynn
Folz, Salem
Trampert, Joshua
Bies, Tabea
ozturk, Mehmet
Schwan, Sina
6zcan, Ahmet
Valentin, Nils
Beach, Janic
Mailander, Lea
Bartsch, Lennox
Mailander, Philipp
Sell, Justin

Marx, Sophie
Erbel, Jannis
Kirsch, Laura
Lang, Philipp
Grinig, Michel
Schnur, Silas
Irsch, Hanna
Mabhl, Johanna
Bartoloma, Arthur
Hafner, Elias
Scherer, Tim
Gordz, Friederike
Schill, Niclas
Bies, Justus
Kastler, Julian
Schorr, Simon
Herrmann, Ben
Caspar, Anna-Maria
Kockler, Julia
MolRner, Carmen
Hilker, David
Nolden, Nick
Schmitt, Micha
Graf, Henrik
Voélker, Julian
Clemens, Jonas
Kuhn, Mathilda
Gordz, Paul
Trampert, Chiara
Debold, Noah
Stohr, Rebecca
Scherer, Nico
Lydorf, Laura
Dilara, Gl
Nuyen, Andre

Verein/Ort

RSC St. Ingbert

LSG Schmelz-Hittersdorf

TV Lebach

LSG Schmelz-Hittersdorf
LSG Schmelz-Hittersdorf
Sportfreunde 1920 Hittersdorf
LSG Schmelz-Hittersdorf
Sportfreunde 1920 Huttersdorf
Sportfreunde 1920 Huttersdorf
Sportfreunde 1920 Huttersdorf
TV Lebach

TV Lebach

TV Lebach

Sportfreunde 1920 Huttersdorf
Eichenlaubschule Weiskirchen
Sportfreunde 1920 Huttersdorf
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf

TV Lebach

LSG Schmelz-Hittersdorf

TV Lebach

Sportfreunde 1920 Hittersdorf
TV Saarwellingen

SC Gresaubach

ATSV Saarbriicken

ohne Verein

Sportfreunde 1920 Huttersdorf
TV Lebach

TV Saarwellingen

SC Gresaubach

HC 77 Schmelz

HC 77 Schmelz

HC 77 Schmelz

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf

TV Saarwellingen

TV Lebach

TV Lebach

Sportfreunde 1920 Hittersdorf
Sportfreunde 1920 Hittersdorf
TV Saarwellingen

ATSV Saarbriicken

LSG Schmelz-Hittersdorf

SC Gresaubach

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf

SC Gresaubach

HC 77 Schmelz

HC 77 Schmelz

TV Saarwellingen

Pl./AK
1.M14
1.M15
1.M12
1.M10
1.wW13
1.M13
1.wW14
2.M12
2.M13
3.M13
2.W14
1.M11

1.M9
4.M13
1.wW12
2.M9
1.w10
2.M10
5.M13
2.M11
1.w8
2.W13
1.M8
3.M10
1.M7
3.W14
2.M8
6.M13
4.M10
3.M8
4.M8
3.W13
4.W14
5.W14
3.M9
5.M8
4.M9
5.M9
7.M13
8.M13
1.w9
3.M11
2.W8
2.M7
3.W8
3.M7
6.W14
4.W13
5.M10

Zeit
3:57
4:02
4:29
4:32
4:33
4:35
4:37
4:39
4:43
4:44
4:45
4:51
4:53
4:54
5:04
5:05
5:06
5:13
5:14
5:16
5:23
5:24
5:25
5:26
5:.27
5:31
5:32
5:33
5:34
5:35
5:36
5:37
5:38
5:39
5:41
5:44
5:45
5:.47
5:48
5:49
5:50
5:51
5.57
5:58
5:59
6:00
6:03
6:04
6:05
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1200 Meter

Pos. Name

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.

Schneiderloschner, Jannik

Birringer, Carina
Kirsten, Collin
Mahl, Josua
Thewes, David
Stohr, Annika
Wilhelm, Sunny
Schmitt, Janis
Feilen, Nele
Mihlhausen, Collin
Reinert, Tim

Alt, Max

Thewes, Amelie
Leinenbach, Mia
Hafner, Jonas
Braun, Leo
Comtesse, Joline
Sanfilippo, Elena
Folz, Konrad
Schuh, Kimberly
Finkler, Fabian
Hedrich, Nele Alicia
Muller, Lilly
Schneiderléschner, Jana
Schott, Leon
Pontius, Jason
Nuyen, Lena
Birster, Nils

Geid, Leonie
Lauer, Joleen
Sauer, Quentin
Mullenbach, Justine
Sauer, Nele

Folz, Kimberly
Istoidsche, Joel
Kuhn, Sophie
Engstler, Elena
McLaughlin, Alexander
Climaco, Felix
Schuh, Jason

Verein/Ort

Sportfreunde 1920 Hittersdorf
HC 77 Schmelz

Sportfreunde 1920 Hittersdorf
TV Lebach

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
Saarpfalz Runners
Sportfreunde 1920 Huttersdorf
Sportfreunde 1920 Huttersdorf
Sportfreunde 1920 Huttersdorf
Sportfreunde 1920 Huttersdorf
Sportfreunde 1920 Huttersdorf
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf

TV Saarwellingen

TV Saarwellingen
Sportfreunde 1920 Huttersdorf
TV Saarwellingen

TV Saarwellingen

TV Lebach

RSC St. Ingbert

Sportfreunde 1920 Hittersdorf
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf

TV Lebach

Sportfreunde 1920 Hittersdorf
Sportfreunde 1920 Hittersdorf
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf

TV Saarwellingen
Sportfreunde 1920 Huttersdorf
HC 77 Schmelz

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
Sportfreunde 1920 Huttersdorf
TV Saarwellingen
Sportfreunde 1920 Huttersdorf
TV Saarwellingen

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf

TV Saarwellingen

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf

SG Nunkirchen/Bischfeld
RSC St. Ingbert

Pl./AK
6.M8
2.W12
6.M9
7.M9
8.M9
1.wil1l
2.W10
9.M9
3.W10
10.M9
11.M9
7.M8
2.W11
2.W9
8.M8
12.M9
4.W8
5.W8
4.M7
3.W12
13.M9
3.W9
4.W9
6.W8
5.M7
6.M7
1.wW7
9.M8
7.W14
7.W8
7.M7
4. W10
2.W7
5.W9
10.M8
3.W7
8.W8
8.M7
9.M7
10.M7

Zeit
6:06
6:07
6:08
6:09
6:10
6:11
6:12
6:13
6:14
6:15
6:16
6:17
6:18
6:19
6:20
6:21
6:22
6:23
6:24
6:25
6:26
6:27
6:35
6:37
6:40
6:41
6:42
6:43
6:47
6:54
7:07
7:29
7:31
7:32
7:34
7:36
7:38
7:39
8:00
8.02
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5 Kilometer
Pos. Name
1. Komenda, Manfred
2.  Schuh, Leon
3. Erbel, Jorg
4. Hissler, Thomas
5. Bockius, Michael
6. Sedat, Bernd
7. Pallier, Jens
8. Jenner, Nikolaus
9. Wallacher, Anja
10. Bastuck, Jorg
11. Knierim, Andy
12. Klein, Dieter
13. Schnur, Frank
14. Himbert, Marc
15. Kihn, Sarah
16. Himbert, Johannes
17. Bernarding, Isabelle
18. Klein, Claudia
19. Rohn, Gottfried
20. Ewen, Manfred
21. Neusius, Michael
22. Bies, Nora
23. Leidinger, Verena
24. Bastian, Axel
25. Wahl, Michael
26. Rodner, Christian
27. Klauck, Michaela
28. Hoff, Bernhard
29. Puhl, Gerhard
30. Waschbusch, Ina
31. Gordz, Kirsten
32. Zender, Klaus
33. Casper, Emil
34. Knierim, D&eacutesir&eacutee
35. Klein, Christoph
36. Herrmann, Jan
37. Niemeyer, Katja
38. Schnapka, Peter
39. Frank, Sophie
40. Frank, Thomas
41. Detzler, Jana
42. Altmeyer, Fabian
43. Bus, Christian
44, Miguel, Lara
45. Glaab, Anja
46. Hnyk, Melanie
47. Schmitt, Sandra
48. Schneider, Christian
49. Schneider, Nadine

Verein/Ort

TV Lebach

RSC St. Ingbert

Sportfreunde 1920 Hittersdorf
ohne Verein

LC Bingen

Saarpfalz Runners

Lauftreff Hemmersdorf

LC Rehlingen

TV Lebach

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
ohne Verein

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf

TV Lebach

TV Lebach

LLG Wustweiler

ohne Verein

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
Sportfreunde 1920 Httersdorf
Sportfreunde 1920 Hittersdorf
LSG Schmelz-Hittersdorf

TL Huttersdorf

LSG Schmelz-Hittersdorf
ohne Verein

TV Lebach

Sportfreunde 1920 Huttersdorf
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
FORD Freizeit Organisation
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

LTF Kollertal

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

TV Lebach

TV Lebach

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

USB

ohne Verein

Spiridon Hochwald
Sportfreunde 1920 Huttersdorf
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf

Pl./AK
1.M50
1.MU18
1.M35
1.M30
1.mM45
2.M35
2.M45
3.M35
1.w40
1.M40
4.M35
3.M45
2.M40
5.M35
1.W30
1.M20
1.wu20
1.W50
3.M40
4.M40
1.M60
1.w20
2.W20
4.M45
6.M35
7.M35
3.W20
1.M55
2.M50
2.W40
3.W40
1.M75
1.M65
1.W35
5.M45
2.M20
4.W40
2.M65
1.wu18
6.M45
4.W20
5.W20
8.M35
1.w45
2.W45
2.W35
5.W40
7.M45
2.W30

Zeit
20:45
21:23
21:24
21:44
21:47
22:17
22:23
23:50
23:58
24:04
25:02
25:20
25:59
26:15
26:41
26:55
27:14
27:33
27:35
27:54
27:56
28:12
28:29
28:30
28:33
28:34
29:02
29:42
29:47
30:07
30:08
30:13
30:53
30:55
30:58
30:59
31:05
32:26
34:29
34:30
34:32
34:33
34:37
34:55
35:04
35:42
36:51
36:52
41:51
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5 Kilometer

Pos. Name Verein/Ort Pl./AK Zeit
50. Schneider, Edmund LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf 1.M80 49:57
51. Fesenbeck, Horst LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf 2.M75 49:58
52. Fesenbeck, Gerhard ohne Verein 3.M65 49:59
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10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

1.
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Baus, Dennis
Weber, Tobias
Hawner, Frank
Trampert, Stefan
Holz, Alois
Hoffmann, Sebastian
Radke, Andy

Zahler, Jan

Kronberg, Andr&eacute

Stras, Marion
Schwinn, Udo
Klein, Andreas
Gorges, Klaus-Dieter
Zahler, Andy
Endres, Frank
Breitsameter, Werner
Naudorf, Sandra
Kronberg, Sarah
Klein, Alfred
Anschiitz, Jonathan
Jung, Petra

Riehm, Helmut
Kampfer, Udo
Steimer, Jirgen
Mailander, Stephan
Kopp, Gerhard
Schmitt, Christian
Goese, Walter
Schmitt, Tanja
Schnubel, Marcel
Goergen, Werner
Stras, Viola
Engstler, Uwe
Niemeyer, Thorsten
Zipfler, Werner
Herrmann, Johannes
Bohn, Timo

Kliser, Andree
Jakob, Heiko
Schmitt, Tina

Holz, Birgit

Weber, Falk

Kapp, Karin
Valentin, Stephanie
Lay, Karla

Thome, Gisela
Wenzel, Ralf-Dieter
mer, Manfred
Finkler, Christian

Verein/Ort

LLG Wustweiler

TV Nalbach

LC Rehlingen

LSG Schmelz-Hittersdorf
LSG Schmelz-Hittersdorf
LSG Schmelz-Hittersdorf
Mittelpunktlaufer SV Habach
TV Eppelborn

TV Lebach

ADIDAS ENERGIS SAARO05
TV Lebach

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LLG Wustweiler

TV Eppelborn

TV Lebach
Mittelpunktlaufer SV Habach
TV Lebach

TV Lebach

ohne Verein

LLG Wustweiler

LAZ Saarbriicken

LSG Schmelz-Hittersdorf
LSG Schmelz-Hittersdorf
LSG Schmelz-Hittersdorf
Fribi Fun Runners

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
TV Lebach

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ebach

TV Lebach

Sportfreunde 1920 Huttersdorf
TV Lebach

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
Schmelz-Huttersdorf
Heimer Running

PSYX

Weiskirchen

TV Reisbach

TV Lebach

TV Lebach

#WERT!

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
Spiridon Hochwald
Lauftreff Fitte Hutte
Eppelborn

Heimer Running

Pl./AK
1.M20
1.M30
1.mM45
1.M35
1.M50
2.M35
3.M35

1.MU20
4.M35
1.W35
2.M45
1.M55
2.M55
3.M45
5.M35
4.M45
1.w40
1.w20
3.M55
2.M20
1.w45
5.M45
2.M50
3.M50
6.M45
1.M60
7.M45
2.M60
2.W20
4.M50
1.M65
2.W40
8.M45
1.M40
4.M55
1.M70
2.M30
9.M45
2.M40
2.W35
2.W45

10.M45
1.We60
3.W45
1.W50
4.W45
5.M50
1.M75
3.M30

Zeit
39:33
40:20
40:54
41:29
42:23
43:12
44:45
45:02
45:07
45:19
45:20
45:22
45:29
46:10
46:24
47:46
48:06
48:21
48:36
49:46
50:10
50:47
50:49
51:05
51:26
51:51
52:31
52:43
52:44
53:55
54:27
54:38
54:42
54:48
54:55
55:27
57:38
57:49
59:00
59:46
59:47

1:00:16
1:01:50
1:01:51
1.02:54
1.03:47
1.04:24
1:04:55
1:.05:14
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10 Kilometer

Pos. Name Verein/Ort Pl./AK Zeit
50. Pecoraro, Francesco ohne Verein 5.M55 1:11:25
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